SensorName
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TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
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TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346

DateSampleTaken
8/31/2015 0:00
8/31/2015 1:00
8/31/2015 2:00
8/31/2015 3:00
8/31/2015 4:00
8/31/2015 5:00
8/31/2015 6:00
8/31/2015 7:00
8/31/2015 8:00
8/31/2015 9:00

8/31/2015 10:00
8/31/2015 11:00
8/31/2015 12:00
8/31/2015 13:00
8/31/2015 14:00
8/31/2015 15:00
8/31/2015 16:00
8/31/2015 17:00
8/31/2015 18:00
8/31/2015 19:00
8/31/2015 20:00
8/31/2015 21:00
8/31/2015 22:00
8/31/2015 23:00
9/1/2015 0:00
9/1/2015 1:00
9/1/2015 2:00
9/1/2015 3:00
9/1/2015 4:00
9/1/2015 5:00
9/1/2015 6:00
9/1/2015 7:00
9/1/2015 8:00
9/1/2015 9:00
9/1/2015 10:00
9/1/2015 11:00
9/1/2015 12:00
9/1/2015 13:00
9/1/2015 14:00
9/1/2015 15:00
9/1/2015 16:00
9/1/2015 17:00
9/1/2015 18:00
9/1/2015 19:00
9/1/2015 20:00
9/1/2015 21:00
9/1/2015 22:00
9/1/2015 23:00
9/2/2015 0:00
9/2/2015 1:00
9/2/2015 2:00
9/2/2015 3:00
9/2/2015 4:00
9/2/2015 5:00
9/2/2015 6:00
9/2/2015 7:00
9/2/2015 8:00
9/2/2015 9:00
9/2/2015 10:00
9/2/2015 11:00
9/2/2015 12:00
9/2/2015 13:00
9/2/2015 14:00
9/2/2015 15:00
9/2/2015 16:00
9/2/2015 17:00
9/2/2015 18:00
9/2/2015 19:00
9/2/2015 20:00
9/2/2015 21:00
9/2/2015 22:00
9/2/2015 23:00
9/3/2015 0:00
9/3/2015 1:00
9/3/2015 2:00
9/3/2015 3:00
9/3/2015 4:00
9/3/2015 5:00
9/3/2015 6:00
9/3/2015 7:00
9/3/2015 8:00
9/3/2015 9:00
9/3/2015 10:00
9/3/2015 11:00
9/3/2015 12:00
9/3/2015 13:00
9/3/2015 14:00
9/3/2015 15:00
9/3/2015 16:00
9/3/2015 17:00
9/3/2015 18:00
9/3/2015 19:00
9/3/2015 20:00
9/3/2015 21:00
9/3/2015 22:00
9/3/2015 23:00
9/4/2015 0:00
9/4/2015 1:00
9/4/2015 2:00
9/4/2015 3:00
9/4/2015 4:00
9/4/2015 5:00
9/4/2015 6:00
9/4/2015 7:00
9/4/2015 8:00
9/4/2015 9:00
9/4/2015 10:00
9/4/2015 11:00
9/4/2015 12:00
9/4/2015 13:00
9/4/2015 14:00
9/4/2015 15:00
9/4/2015 16:00
9/4/2015 17:00
9/4/2015 18:00
9/4/2015 19:00
9/4/2015 20:00
9/4/2015 21:00
9/4/2015 22:00
9/4/2015 23:00
9/5/2015 0:00
9/5/2015 1:00
9/5/2015 2:00
9/5/2015 3:00
9/5/2015 4:00
9/5/2015 5:00
9/5/2015 6:00
9/5/2015 7:00

IsDataValid  Salinity (PSU)

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

salinityTelemetryQualifiers

pecificC

(u/cm)

pecificC

elemetryQualifiers

652.723

Temperature (C)
27.704
27.658
27.607
27.597
27.563
27.477
27.421
27.333
27.353
27.451
27.568
27.628
27.653
28913
29.543
30.115
30.632

3114
31.252
31175
31.053
30.957
30.835
30.689
30.558
30.402
30.203
30.008
29.898
29.767
29.639
29.539
29.526

29.59
29.672
29.778
28.963
29.672
29.821
29.922
30.185
29.963
29.799
29.549
29.449
29.353
29.273
29.363
29.263
29.289
29.263
29.486
29.821
29.775
29.449
29.774
29.757
29.974
30.033

30.16
29.384

29.75

296
29.743
29.851
29.937
29.886
29.836
29.855
30.023
30.062
30.196

30.23
30173
30.106
30.055
29.949
30.181
30.145

30.05
29.981
29.945
29.926
29.936
29.791
29.993

30.07
30.149

30.26
30.478
31.028
31.259
31.041
30.762
30.705
30.517

3049
30441
30.383
30.232
30.194
30.092
29.926
30.032
29.942
29.834
29.893
29.942
29.837
29.878
30.048
30.145
30.159
31.469
31.457
31.403
31231
31111
30.927
30.808

30.64
30472
30324
30.143

30.03
29.894
29.751
29.646

TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers

WaterLevel (ft)
0587
0587
0587
05586
0584
0582
0583
0583
0581
0582

058

061
0589
0587
05586
0585
0587
0585
0585
0584
0583
0583
0583
0582
0581
0582
0582
0575
0574
0574
0574
0572
0572

057

057
0599
0574
0574
0573

057
0568
0568
0568
0566
0565
0564
0564
0564
0565
0565
0565
0564
0563
0578
0564
0563
0561
0562

056

059
0564
0561

056
0557
0556
0555
0554
0554
0553
0553
0552
0552
0553
0552
0553
0553
0552
0548
0547
0546
0545
0544
0543
0556
0548
0546
0545
0543
0541
0542
0542
0541

054
0538
0538
0538
0539
0538
0538
0538
0538
0538
0538
0533
0532

053
0529

054
0535
0533
0531
0533
0558
0561
0564
0564
0564
0564
0564
0566
0566
0566
0536
0563
0562
0563
0563
0564

WaterlevelTelemetryQualifiers



TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346

9/5/2015 8:00
9/5/2015 9:00
9/5/2015 10:00
9/5/2015 11:00
9/5/2015 12:00
9/5/2015 13:00
9/5/2015 14:00
9/5/2015 15:00
9/5/2015 16:00
9/5/2015 17:00
9/5/2015 18:00
9/5/2015 19:00
9/5/2015 20:00
9/5/2015 21:00
9/5/2015 22:00
9/5/2015 23:00
9/6/2015 0:00
9/6/2015 1:00
9/6/2015 2:00
9/6/2015 3:00
9/6/2015 4:00
9/6/2015 5:00
9/6/2015 6:00
9/6/2015 7:00
9/6/2015 8:00
9/6/2015 9:00
9/6/2015 10:00
9/6/2015 11:00
9/6/2015 12:00
9/6/2015 13:00
9/6/2015 14:00
9/6/2015 15:00
9/6/2015 16:00
9/6/2015 17:00
9/6/2015 18:00
9/6/2015 19:00
9/6/2015 20:00
9/6/2015 21:00
9/6/2015 22:00
9/6/2015 23:00
9/7/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

032
0334
0353

035
0342
0354
0317

032
0313
0313
0313
0312
0313
0313
0314
0316
0317
0318
0319
0319
0321

032
0322
0323
0324
0325
0335
0334
0331
0332

034
0339
0334
0338
0.366

037
0371
0377
0384
0.389
0.401

651.336
680.055
716.114
711.691
694.949
719.726
646.827
651.591
638.266
637.942
637.863
635.554
637.572
637.603
639.481

644.67
646.113
648.486
650.888
650.708
653.385
651.411
655.709
657.784
659.591
662.343
681.876
679.831
674.517
674.631
691.817
689.886
678.774
687.625
742.381
750.833
751.391
763.663

777.82
787.903
809.798

2959
29579
29.557
29.663
29.546
29.696
29571
29.748
29.355
29.498
29.509
29.427
29317
29.19
29.064
28.983
28.902
28.806
28733
28.649
28572
28.485

28.42
28364
28.405

28.48
28704

28.65

28.68
28795
29.075
29.046
29.494
29.273
29.508

29.68
29.605
29.508
29.425
29.426
29.428

0.565
0.564
0.565

0.58
0571
0575
0.656
0.664
0671
0.672
0673
0.675
0.676
0677
0.675
0.676
0.679
0.681
0.682
0.684
0.686
0.686
0.687
0.687
0.686
0.685
0.686
0.699
0.693
0.691
0.689
0.692
0.756
0.755
0.758

0.76
0.762
0.763
0.762
0.762
0.762
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WaterlLevel (ft)

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

M\’"’J

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0

8/30/2015

8/31/2015

9/1/2015

9/2/2015 9/3/2015 9/4/2015

9/5/2015

9/6/2015

9/7/2015

9/8/2015




